
Saturday, May 22, 2021
Schedule of Classes

ADA at Rivendell Stables I

Arena One
Class 01, Introductory A Jr/YR/AA/Open
Betty Jo Crosby at C

8:00 AM 478 Zinzi, Brooke Raap A

8:07 AM 467 Oreo, Sophia Raap J

8:14 AM 472 Trixie, Micaiah Kraft J

Class 04, Training Level Test 1 Jr/YR/AA/Open
Betty Jo Crosby at C

8:21 AM 463 Kanyon, Audrey Titley J

8:28 AM 469 Viaggio, Kimmie Ziebarth A

8:35 AM 454 Bossa Nova, Susan Fabina A

8:42 AM 483 Dolce, Ellie Firlan J

8:49 AM 466 Ragazzo, Sydney Stancil J

8:56 AM 465 Lily, Ellie Sytsma J

9:03 AM 457 Jag, Jennifer Hope A

9:10 AM 461 Stolen Magic, Jillian Clark A

9:17 AM 470 It's About Timex, Brooke Raap A

Class 01, Introductory A Jr/YR/AA/Open Continues
Betty Jo Crosby at C

9:24 AM 473 Oreo, Samantha Thompson J

Class 02, Introductory B Jr/YR/AA/Open
Betty Jo Crosby at C

9:31 AM 468 Aquila, Lucille Raap J

9:38 AM 474 Bug, Heather Rowan A

9:45 AM 483 Dolce, Ellie Firlan J

9:52 AM 476 Madeline, Jennifer Vicarie A

9:59 AM 473 Oreo, Samantha Thompson J

10:06 AM 463 Kanyon, Audrey Titley J

10:06 AM  - Break -

10:28 AM 478 Zinzi, Brooke Raap A

Class 05, Training Level Test 2 Jr/YR/AA/Open
Betty Jo Crosby at C

10:35 AM 452 Champs Proof, Ruthann Fisher A

10:42 AM 481 Cruisin on the Blues, Kate Groenheide J

10:49 AM 480 Gaileo, Molly Sherwood A

10:56 AM 457 Jag, Jennifer Hope A

11:03 AM 482 One Step Ahead, Vivienne Martin J

11:10 AM 469 Viaggio, Kimmie Ziebarth A

11:17 AM 479 Frits, Susan Buist A

11:24 AM 465 Lily, Ellie Sytsma J

11:31 AM 454 Bossa Nova, Susan Fabina A

11:38 AM 470 It's About Timex, Brooke Raap A

Class 03, Introductory C Jr/YR/AA/Open
Betty Jo Crosby at C

11:45 AM 474 Bug, Heather Rowan A

11:52 AM 463 Kanyon, Audrey Titley J

11:59 AM 476 Madeline, Jennifer Vicarie A

12:06 PM 468 Aquila, Lucille Raap J

12:13 PM 483 Dolce, Ellie Firlan J

12:20 PM  - Lunch Break -

1:20 PM 457 Jag, Jennifer Hope A

1:27 PM 469 Viaggio, Kimmie Ziebarth A

1:34 PM 461 Stolen Magic, Jillian Clark A

1:41 PM 471 Ragazzo, Austin Kraft J

 - Break 1:48 PM to 1:53 PM -

Class 06, Training Level Test 3 Jr/YR/AA/Open
Betty Jo Crosby at C

1:53 PM 452 Champs Proof, Ruthann Fisher A

2:00 PM 481 Cruisin on the Blues, Kate Groenheide J

2:07 PM 480 Gaileo, Molly Sherwood A

2:14 PM 479 Frits, Susan Buist A

2:21 PM 451 St. Crescencia, Heather Konieczny A

2:28 PM 477 Amazing Grace, Lauren Alexander J

2:35 PM 453 Tall, Dark and Handsome, Corrinne Wayman J

2:42 PM 466 Ragazzo, Sydney Stancil J

2:49 PM 482 One Step Ahead, Vivienne Martin J

2:56 PM 464 Lady O Pride, Kayla King J

3:03 PM 475 Frazier, Heather Rowan A

Class 14, FEI Test of Choice
Betty Jo Crosby at C

3:10 PM 456 Pretty Flashy Dude, Kristen Chasnis OPSG

Class 07, First Level Test 1 Jr/YR/AA/Open
Betty Jo Crosby at C

3:19 PM 453 Tall, Dark and Handsome, Corrinne Wayman J

3:26 PM  - Break -

3:41 PM 460 My Last Shot of Bourbon, Lauren Zandstra A

3:48 PM 458 Spirit of Liberty, Connie Dabney A

3:55 PM 464 Lady O Pride, Kayla King J

4:02 PM 451 St. Crescencia, Heather Konieczny A

Class 10, Second Level Test 1 Jr/YR/AA/Open
Betty Jo Crosby at C

4:09 PM 462 Cinco di Medi, Kirsten Anderson O

Class 08, First Level Test 2 Jr/YR/AA/Open
Betty Jo Crosby at C

4:16 PM 453 Tall, Dark and Handsome, Corrinne Wayman J

4:23 PM 477 Amazing Grace, Lauren Alexander J

4:30 PM 460 My Last Shot of Bourbon, Lauren Zandstra A

4:37 PM 458 Spirit of Liberty, Connie Dabney A

Class 09, First Level Test 3 Jr/YR/AA/Open
Betty Jo Crosby at C

4:44 PM 462 Cinco di Medi, Kirsten Anderson O

4:52 PM 464 Lady O Pride, Kayla King J

5:00 PM 455 One Step Ahead, Tiffany Young A
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